Specifikacija proizvoda

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

Sifra proizvoda:

58.013.11-54

HAMMER JACKET
HAMMER JACKET, radna bluza, tamno siva

270gr/m2

0.73333 kg

0.782 kg

328

20/1

0.42 mx0.25 mx0.6 m
15.64 kg
8605025691374
620312000000

171



